

Ordernment of West Bengal
Office of the Principal, Barasat Govt. College
P.O. Barasat, Dist. North 24-Pgs., Kol-124
Ph. No. 2552-3365

No: 45 Date: 21/06/2022

NOTICE

On the occasion of International Yoga Day,
NSS Unit of Barasat Government College will organize a
special programme on Yoga in Room No.1 at 3:00 p.m today.

All the teaching, non-teaching staffs and the students are requested to attend the programme and make it successful.

Officer-in-charge, Barasat Govt. College.

> Officer-in-charge Barasat Govt. College